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Women / 6 / Mid 2
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gwen Kuhn2483
Golden Bear

9.225 9.200 9.5009.350 37.275
7 3T 1T 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Lewis2462
Edge

9.300 9.225 9.3509.350 37.225
3 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Jacinda MacCool2520
Ohana

9.250 9.100 9.4009.000 36.750
5T 5 10 2 3T

3T

Dallas Roe2419
Billings MT

9.050 9.325 9.0759.300 36.750
12T 1 3T 6T 3T

3T

Caitlynn Martinez2470
Elite

9.175 8.675 9.2009.275 36.325
10T 12 5 4 5 

5 

Sophie Jones2454
Dream Xtreme

9.425 8.475 9.0759.050 36.025
1 15 8T 6T 6 

6 

Hannah Schooley2472
Elite

9.200 8.550 8.9259.300 35.975
8T 14 3T 9 7 

7 

Giselle Castaniada2486
Golden Bear

8.750 8.775 9.1759.100 35.800
16 9T 7 5 8 

8 

Bella Vultaggio2478
Elite

9.275 8.725 8.8758.750 35.625
4 11 12 11 9 

9 

Lizandra Vega2471
Elite

9.050 8.775 8.9008.850 35.575
12T 9T 11 10 10 

10 

Rebekah Durham2412
Auburn

9.200 8.850 8.8008.675 35.525
8T 7 13 13 11 

11 

Janae Cotner2457
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.875 8.3759.050 35.475
10T 6 8T 16 12 

12 

Maeve Kelly2446
Davis Diamonds

9.400 8.800 8.6008.525 35.325
2 8 15T 15 13 

13 

Carmin Fisk2441
Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.650 8.8258.500 34.825
14 13 17 12 14 

14 

Kendall Stark2418
Billings MT

8.450 9.200 8.2258.650 34.525
17 3T 14 17 15 

15 

Julia Miyamoto2443
Davis Diamonds

9.250 7.850 8.7758.525 34.400
5T 16 15T 14 16T

16T

Isabel Lavallee2444
Davis Diamonds

8.800 7.450 8.9759.175 34.400
15 17 6 8 16T

16T
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